20
24
 ©
 C
CG
 C
AB
LE

Thread
Product Code
All dimensions are in inches. NPT threads should be tightened 'wrench tight'
Cable Detail Hex. Detail NPT Entry Thread Armour Dia. NPT Entry Thread
NPT Entry Thread
Type: UNITEx™-E
Gland Material: Brass (Marine Grade Electroless Nickel Plated™), Stainless Steel 316/316L
Seal Material: Standard Thermoset Elastomer or Extreme Temperature Seals
Sealing Gasket Material: HDPE, Nylon 66 or PTFE
Cable Type: Steel or Aluminium Wire Armoured, Braided and Tape Armoured Tray and Marine
  Shipboard Cable
Armour Clamping: Rotating Captive Cone and Inspectible Cone Ring
Sealing Area: Inner Sheath, Outer Sheath and Variable Deluge Seal™
Optional Accessories: Adaptor, Reducer, Earth Tag, Locknut, Serrated Washer and Shroud
Note:  The installer should ensure that the materials are suitable for the installation environment.
00s-20ss 059100S-012NPT-MNA ½ 0.590 059100S-034NPT-MNA ¾ 0.590 0.118 0.335 0.197 0.413 2.204 0.008 0.035 0.945 1.063
00-20ss 059100-012NPT-MNA ½ 0.590 059100-034NPT-MNA ¾ 0.590 0.118 0.335 0.315 0.551 2.204 0.008 0.035 0.945 1.063
0s-20s 0591-0S-012NPT-MNA ½ 0.590 0591-0S-034NPT-MNA ¾ 0.590 0.275 0.472 0.315 0.551 2.322 0.008 0.049 0.945 1.063
0-20s 0591-0-012NPT-MNA ½ 0.590 0591-0-034NPT-MNA ¾ 0.590 0.275 0.472 0.453 0.630 2.322 0.008 0.049 0.945 1.063
1-20 059101-012NPT-MNA ½ 0.590 059101-034NPT-MNA ¾ 0.590 0.354 0.590 0.492 0.807 2.873 0.008 0.049 1.063 1.181
2s-25s 059122-034NPT-MNA ¾ 0.590 059122-001NPT-MNA 1 0.748 0.433 0.689 0.630 0.964 3.227 0.008 0.063 1.377 1.535
2-25 059102-034NPT-MNA ¾ 0.590 059102-001NPT-MNA 1 0.748 0.551 0.787 0.708 1.063 3.227 0.008 0.063 1.377 1.535
3s-32s 059133-001NPT-MNA 1 0.748 059133-114NPT-MNA 1¼ 0.748 0.590 0.866 0.787 1.200 3.699 0.008 0.079 1.653 1.850
3-32 059103-001NPT-MNA 1 0.748 059103-114NPT-MNA 1¼ 0.748 0.748 1.043 0.905 1.318 3.699 0.008 0.079 1.653 1.850
4s-40s 059144-114NPT-MNA 1¼ 0.748 059144-112NPT-MNA 1½ 0.826 0.866 1.240 1.043 1.535 3.935 0.012 0.079 2.046 2.322
4-40 059104-114NPT-MNA 1¼ 0.748 059104-112NPT-MNA 1½ 0.826 1.023 1.338 1.102 1.574 4.132 0.012 0.079 2.046 2.322
5s-50s 059155-112NPT-MNA 1½ 0.826 059155-002NPT-MNA 2 0.826 1.141 1.495 1.385 1.869 4.762 0.016 0.098 2.558 2.873
5-50 059105-112NPT-MNA 1½ 0.826 059105-002NPT-MNA 2 0.826 1.338 1.751 1.747 2.078 4.762 0.016 0.098 2.558 2.873
6s-63s 059166-002NPT-MNA 2 0.826 059166-212NPT-MNA 2½ 1.181 1.495 1.968 1.791 2.381 4.959 0.016 0.098 3.148 3.542
6-63 059106-002NPT-MNA 2 0.826 059106-212NPT-MNA 2½ 1.181 1.732 2.224 2.149 2.593 4.959 0.016 0.098 3.148 3.542
7s-75s 059177-212NPT-MNA 2½ 1.181 059177-003NPT-MNA 3 1.259 1.968 2.440 2.322 2.853 5.431 0.016 0.124 3.778 4.250
7-75 059107-212NPT-MNA 2½ 1.181 059107-003NPT-MNA 3 1.259 2.204 2.656 2.558 3.070 5.431 0.016 0.124 3.778 4.250

9s-90s 50.0
9-90 50.0
10-100 60.0
11-115 60.0
12-120 60.0
13-130 60.0

 
Alternative installation through an unthreaded entry.
If the apparatus is untapped use a locknut.
Locknut
Serrated Washer

FIT TING INSTRUCTIONS
Metric Entry Thread
00s-20ss 059100S-MNA M20x1.5 0.591 0.118 0.335 0.197 0.413 2.205 0.008 0.035 0.945 1.063 21/15
00-20ss 059100-MNA M20x1.5 0.591 0.118 0.335 0.315 0.551 2.205 0.008 0.035 0.945 1.063 21/15
0s-20s 0591-0S-MNA M20x1.5 0.591 0.276 0.472 0.315 0.551 2.323 0.008 0.049 0.945 1.063 21/15
0-20s 0591-0-MNA M20x1.5 0.591 0.276 0.472 0.453 0.630 2.323 0.008 0.049 0.945 1.063 21/15
1-20 059101-MNA M20x1.5 0.591 0.354 0.591 0.492 0.807 2.874 0.008 0.049 1.063 1.181 21/15
2s-25s 059122-MNA M25x1.5 0.591 0.433 0.689 0.630 0.965 3.228 0.008 0.063 1.378 1.535 30/22
2-25 059102-MNA M25x1.5 0.591 0.551 0.787 0.709 1.063 3.228 0.008 0.063 1.378 1.535 30/22
3s-32s 059133-MNA M32x1.5 0.591 0.591 0.866 0.787 1.201 3.701 0.008 0.079 1.654 1.850 42/31
3-32 059103-MNA M32x1.5 0.591 0.748 1.043 0.906 1.319 3.701 0.008 0.079 1.654 1.850 42/31
4s-40s 059144-MNA M40x1.5 0.591 0.866 1.240 1.043 1.535 3.937 0.012 0.079 2.047 2.323 52/38
4-40 059104-MNA M40x1.5 0.591 1.024 1.339 1.102 1.575 4.134 0.012 0.079 2.047 2.323 52/38
5s-50s 059155-MNA M50x1.5 0.591 1.142 1.496 1.386 1.870 4.764 0.016 0.098 2.559 2.874 57/42
5-50 059105-MNA M50x1.5 0.591 1.339 1.752 1.748 2.079 4.764 0.016 0.098 2.559 2.874 57/42
6s-63s 059166-MNA M63x1.5 0.591 1.496 1.969 1.791 2.382 4.961 0.016 0.098 3.150 3.543 66/49
6-63 059106-MNA M63x1.5 0.591 1.732 2.224 2.150 2.594 4.961 0.016 0.098 3.150 3.543 66/49
7s-75s 059177-MNA M75x1.5 0.591 1.969 2.441 2.323 2.854 5.433 0.016 0.124 3.780 4.252 72/53
7-75 059107-MNA M75x1.5 0.591 2.205 2.657 2.559 3.071 5.433 0.016 0.124 3.780 4.252 72/53
8-80 059108-MNA M80x2.0 0.787 2.323 2.717 2.559 3.051 5.591 0.016 0.124 3.780 4.252 80/59
9s-90s 059199-MNA M90x2.0 0.787 2.598 2.953 2.874 3.406 6.142 0.016 0.138 4.370 4.921 89/66
9-90 059109-MNA M90x2.0 0.787 2.913 3.209 3.228 3.583 6.142 0.016 0.138 4.370 4.921 89/66
10-10 059110-MNA M100x2.0 0.787 3.189 3.583 3.543 3.937 6.811 0.016 0.138 4.921 5.551 98/72